Berwick St. James Annual General Meeting

Thursday, 14" May 2015
7 p.m. — Reading Room

8.

Welcome & Introduction

Apologies for Absence

Minutes of Last Meeting and Matters Arising

Election / Re-Election of Officers

Amesbury Rural Policing Team Presentation - PC Ivor Noyce

Village Accounts - Chairman

Reviews & Updates
Speedwatch - Marie Perry
Local Highways & Streetscene Update — Chairman
Open Gardens Update - Chairman
Defibrillator Update - Mary Gatling
Village Diary - Nicky Street

Any Other Business

1900

1905

1905

1910

1920

1935

1945

2010



