## Berwick St. James Annual General Meeting Thursday, 14<sup>th</sup> May 2015 7 p.m. – Reading Room

1.	Welcome & Introduction	1900
2.	Apologies for Absence	1905
3.	Minutes of Last Meeting and Matters Arising	1905
4.	Election / Re-Election of Officers	1910
5.	Amesbury Rural Policing Team Presentation - PC Ivor Noyce	1920
6.	Village Accounts - Chairman	1935
7.	<ul> <li>Reviews &amp; Updates</li> <li>Speedwatch - Marie Perry</li> <li>Local Highways &amp; Streetscene Update - Chairman</li> <li>Open Gardens Update - Chairman</li> <li>Defibrillator Update - Mary Gatling</li> <li>Village Diary - Nicky Street</li> </ul>	1945
8.	Any Other Business	2010